Rezultati 16. trke '21. Dunavskog kupa 2013.’

Tip trke: Drumska trka
Datum trke: 27.07.2013.
Relacija: Kulpin-Rumenka-Zmajevo-B.Petrovac
Duzina: 54.5 km

Vreme pobednika: 01:30,41.
Prosecna Brzina: 36.06 km/h

RBr StBr
1. 113
2. 55
3. 17
4. 94
5. 1
6. 46
7. 52
8. 64
9. 50

10 44
11 19
12 25
13. 32
14. 16
15. 31
16. 41
17. 111
18. 26
19. 47
20. 78
21. 91
22. 34
23. 3

24 109
25. 24
26. 4

27. 76
28. 51
29. 22
30. 28
31 105
32. 108
33. 99
34. 23
35. 58
36. 29
37. 95
38. 86
39 43
40. 100
41. 77

UCI kod

SRB19740729
SRB19930727
SRB19680821
crol9671104
SRB19720927
SRB19730919
SRB19920401
CR019671220
SRB19740404
SRB19920905
SRB19721003
SRB19740810
SRB19620922
SRB19670831
SRB19691124
SRB19580525
SRB19670829
SRB19590418
SRB19720131
SRB19420914
SRB19970410
CR019630825
SRB19840313
SRB19831222
SRB19771229
SRB19960208
SRB19990625
SRB19881215
SRB19530130
SRB19730421
SRB19970502
SRB19710524
srb19910818
SRB19750526
SRB19610325
SRB19670809
srb19600121
SRB19790511
SRB19570504
srb19940819
SRB19990202

Ime i prezime
Nenad GLIGORIJEVIC
Nebojsa SREMAC
Dusko BEARA
Dragutin SPILJAK
Aleksandar MIRKOVIC
Aleksandar JOVANOV
Milos NESTOROVIC
Elio BENELLI

Goran RAZNATOVIC
Denis VASTAG
Stevica NISIC
Leonard VELBL
Dragan SVIRCEVIC
Dragoslav SIMIC
Miroslav BOGDANOVIC
Milan MECANIN
Zoran ZIVKOVIC
Aleksandar VUJIC
Vladimir MILUTINOVIC
Ferenc SIBER

Igor CIPKAR

Nenad ZI1VKOVIC
Andrej HIRJOVATIJ
Milan MINIC

Boris TARNOCKI
Nikola LADISIC
Igor BERIK

Milos JOVANOVIC
Djura PUSKAS
Slavisa VESKOVIC
NebojSa BOGRADOVIC
Robert MARTON
Slobodan NINKOV
Jugoslav CVJETICANIN
Dejan SUBAKOV
Svetislav PAJIC
Zoran PAVLOVIC
Libor ORGOVAN
Petar KAIC

Darko DJURAN

Djuro RADMANOVIC

Klub

Dane Team
Sid
TourDeSer
Stubaki
MBKFanatik
Cukaricki
Progressiv
BK Osijek
Progressiv
Vojvodina
Vojvodina
AS
Vojvodina
TourDeSer
Borac
TourDeSer
Cyclemania
TourDeSer
Cukaricki
Sombor

Sid

Sokol
Elite
Vojvodina
AS

Elite
Sombor
Progressiv
Vojvodina
Borac

S team

Tim As

S team

AS

Elite
Borac
Metalac
Vojvodina
AS

S team
Sombor

www.danubecup.org

Vreme

01:30-41
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:30-55
01:31-10
01:31-16
01:31-44
01:33-51
01:34-56
01:35-23
01:35-38
01:35-38
01:44-39
01:50-04
01:50-17

Bodovi
50
45
41
38
35
32
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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42. 104 SRB19570205 Dragoljub PETROVIC Vojvodina 01:51-08

43. 106 SRB20000229 Aleksa KOZODEROVIC S team 01:52-06
44_. 112 SRB19980524 Jana JOLOVIC Cyclemania 02:04-02
45. 110 FRA20_20401 Kristina NENADOVIC CS Vilet. 02:04-11
46. 107 FRA19740518 Biljana NIKOLIC CS Vilet. 02:04-55

Odustali takmicari:
102 SRB19800122 Milan RADAKOVIC Dubl

Glavni sudija:
Marko ROSIC

www.danubecup.org
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